## 2023-2024 PLEDGE CARD

## YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

## FOUNDATION

Name
Spouse/Partner
YSU Class YSU Class of Partner
Address
City/State/Zip
Phone
E-mail
I and/or my spouse works for/retired from a matching gift company (form enclosed or being processed)
☐ Please send me information on how my company can match my gift
Company:  I have included YSU Foundation in my estate plans
GIVING OPTIONS Give online at: www.ysufoundation.org
☐ Check Enclosed (payable to YSU Foundation)
Pledge Total of \$
with initial payment of \$  Remaining payments to be made:  Monthly Semi-annually Annually  YSU Employee Payroll Deducation ONLY  Amount Per Pay: \$ for Pays  Total Pledge
Charge \$ O Visa O Mastercard O Discover O AMEX  Account #  Exp. Date  Signature

## **GIFT DESIGNATIONS**

C	ollege and Department Support
\$	Beeghly College of Liberal Arts, Social Sciences, and Education
\$	Bitonte College of Health and Human Services
\$	Cliffe College of Creative Arts
\$	College of Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics
\$	Williamson College of Business Administration
\$	College of Graduate Studies
	Sokolov Honors College
\$	Area of Greatest Need
\$	Athletics
\$	Academic Department
S	cholarship Support
\$	YSU Foundation Unrestricted Endowment
\$	Immediate Scholarship Aid
\$	Specific <b>YSU College</b> or <b>YSU Foundation</b>
	Scholarship Fund (specify the college or scholarship below)
No	otes:
_	
٨	no designation is checked, your funds will go to our Area of Greatest leed. Unless donor indicates otherwise, all gifts to more than one area vill be split evenly between each designation.
	<ul> <li>Please send me information about:</li> <li>Creating a scholarship</li> <li>Making provisions for the YSU Foundation in my estate plan</li> </ul>

Visit www.ysufoundation.org to make a gift online and learn more about us, OR www.ysufoundationlegacy.org to learn about our planned giving options.

Providing opportunities for today and tomorrow